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Team Name

Boise Billies

Miles Of Smiles

The Warriors

Dirty Old Fastards

R.W.A. Runnaz Wit Attitudes
Micronators

My Carbs Will Go On

Green Machine

Made In The 80s

Way Too Swole

Boise Bettie Lemons

DC Dashers

BoYZ-C

Pronghorn Cantelopes
Sladnavs

Moscow Mules

Seven Fifty Nine

Not Gonna Ketchum

John Adams's Breakfast
Foules With Joules

2001 State Champs

For Fox Sake

Seniors Of Mosier Valley
PMC Meander Black

Rocky Roadsters

Return Of The Vanagan
Baker Creek Ramblers
J-Holes

Nasty Women & Bad Hombres
Faster Than A Speeding Mullet
Paintball Prostitutes

Sofa King Fast

We Tried

Toads

Lean Mean Protein Machine
Team Spitfire

T Bolts

Shred Betties

Bear Bait

Motivational Sneakers

Off Like A Prom Dress
Tsheets

I. B. Broken

Highway To The Dangler Zone
Who Signed Us Up For This?
Sweat Is Sexy

Safety Third

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay

Full Results
Place

Bib Div Division
244 - MENS OPEN
235 - HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
205 - MENS OPEN
135 1 MASTERS MEN
91 1 MENS OPEN
173 1 CORPORATE
64 2 MENS OPEN
41 2 CORPORATE
80 1 COED OPEN
204 1 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
127 1 WOMENS OPEN
99 2 COED OPEN
190 3 MENS OPEN
210 2 WOMENS OPEN
236 3 COED OPEN
185 4 COED OPEN
246 4 MENS OPEN
94 5 COED OPEN
55 6 COED OPEN
157 5 MENS OPEN
206 6 MENS OPEN
162 3 WOMENS OPEN
30 2 MASTERS MEN
225 3 CORPORATE
47 7 MENS OPEN
153 8 MENS OPEN
192 9 MENS OPEN
161 7 COED OPEN
42 8 COED OPEN
209 9 COED OPEN
223 2 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
39 10 COED OPEN
160 1 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS
245 10 MENS OPEN
37 4 CORPORATE
139 4 WOMENS OPEN
202 5 CORPORATE
213 5 WOMENS OPEN
28 11 COED OPEN
186 12 COED OPEN
33 6 WOMENS OPEN
51 13 COED OPEN
18 14 COED OPEN
25 11 MENS OPEN
107 15 COED OPEN
56 7 WOMENS OPEN
145 16 COED OPEN

6/11/2017 11:04 AM

Pace
06:16.656
06:16.942
06:32.103
06:38.426
06:38.815
07:13.178
07:13.233
07:15.183
07:16.050
07:24.370
07:28.474
07:29.785
07:30.967
07:34.041
07:35.197
07:36.094
07:39.266
07:41.845
07:42.938
07:43.517
07:48.459
07:48.854
07:51.138
07:52.080
07:53.053
07:54.140
07:56.931
07:59.574
08:00.847
08:02.990
08:03.107
08:05.863
08:06.124
08:06.288
08:11.351
08:11.657
08:16.664
08:17.856
08:18.301
08:18.455
08:19.996
08:21.926
08:22.585
08:23.042
08:23.860
08:24.165
08:24.252

Clock Time
6:28:38.790
6:28:56.500
6:44:35.090
6:51:06.540
6:51:30.660
7:26:58.030
7:27:01.460
7:29:02.190
7:29:55.840
7:38:30.940
7:42:45.020
7:44:06.160
7:45:19.380
7:48:29.680
7:49:41.230
7:50:36.810
7:53:53.140
7:56:32.840
7:57:40.480
7:58:16.350
8:03:22.320
8:03:46.740
8:06:08.180
8:07:06.450
8:08:06.700
8:09:14.030
8:12:06.770
8:14:50.410
8:16:09.240
8:18:21.890
8:18:29.160
8:21:19.790
8:21:35.930
8:21:46.090
8:26:59.550
8:27:18.470
8:32:28.490
8:33:42.240
8:34:09.840
8:34:19.340
8:35:54.760
8:37:54.210
8:38:35.010
8:39:03.320
8:39:53.990
8:40:12.830
8:40:18.260
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Place

Sawtooth Relay 2017

61.91 Mile Relay

OA
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Team Name

Ice Cream Truck Chasers
Falkies

Victorious Secret

Chafing The Dream

Run In Our Genes

Runners 4merly Known As Prince

Whole Fam Damily
Platos Republic

Snake River Spuddies
Tag You're It!

Sparklers

AC Accelerators

50 Shades of Awesome
HE>i

The Royal We's
Inglorious Basquoes - Black
Wallowa Warriors

Run Like A Mother
Foxes and Hawxes

Six Sweaty Sacks
Wright Physical Therapy
Training Bros

Family Affair

O'Doyle Rules!

1989 Baywatch Bombers
How The West Was Run
North Arches Running Club
Lululemon & Boise Betties
Legs Miserables

Who's Crying Now
Who's The Dude?
Maxificent Seven
Morning Quickness
Ketchum If You Can
Sparkling Ice

Mighty Sweet

Sawtooth, Fo' Shoe!
Nasty Hombres

We're Feeling Skinny, Tony!
Weak Sauce!

Spike's Harem

Forrest Chumps

PBR

#PrayforSweden

The Spartans

Swole Patrol

TBD

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Full Results
Place

Bib Div Division
215 12 MENS OPEN
126 13 MENS OPEN
248 17 COED OPEN
48 18 COED OPEN
196 19 COED OPEN
219 20 COED OPEN
182 21 COED OPEN
88 14 MENS OPEN
247 22 COED OPEN
174 2 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS
224 8 WOMENS OPEN
100 6 CORPORATE
58 1 MASTERS COED
132 15 MENS OPEN
23 16 MENS OPEN
113 23 COED OPEN
233 24 COED OPEN
66 9 WOMENS OPEN
117 25 COED OPEN

3 17 MENS OPEN
144 7 CORPORATE
241 18 MENS OPEN

4 19 MENS OPEN
36 20 MENS OPEN
180 10 WOMENS OPEN
54 26 COED OPEN

5 21 MENS OPEN
172 11 WOMENS OPEN
62 12 WOMENS OPEN
137 27 COED OPEN
201 28 COED OPEN
103 22 MENS OPEN
229 13 WOMENS OPEN
131 29 COED OPEN
187 30 COED OPEN
34 8 CORPORATE
237 14 WOMENS OPEN
217 23 MENS OPEN
199 24 MENS OPEN
87 31 COED OPEN
105 32 COED OPEN
170 9 CORPORATE
124 15 WOMENS OPEN
45 25 MENS OPEN
150 26 MENS OPEN
84 33 COED OPEN
96 34 COED OPEN

6/11/2017 11:04 AM

Pace
08:25.402
08:29.780
08:29.866
08:32.267
08:35.612
08:36.213
08:36.448
08:37.913
08:39.357
08:40.883
08:40.958
08:41.654
08:44.723
08:44.810
08:45.864
08:46.634
08:47.259
08:50.246
08:50.662
08:51.784
08:52.325
08:53.119
08:53.834
08:54.128
08:54.971
08:56.721
08:56.737
08:57.012
09:00.675
09:00.796
09:01.874
09:03.396
09:03.919
09:04.024
09:04.109
09:04.566
09:05.083
09:05.549
09:05.741
09:07.062
09:07.203
09:07.863
09:08.046
09:10.035
09:10.945
09:11.876
09:12.249

Clock Time
8:41:29.460
8:46:00.450
8:46:05.780
8:48:34.470
8:52:01.530
8:52:38.720
8:52:53.290
8:54:24.010
8:55:53.370
8:57:27.840
8:57:32.500
8:58:15.570
9:01:25.570
9:01:30.990
9:02:36.240
9:03:23.890
9:04:02.610
9:07:07.560
9:07:33.270
9:08:42.740
9:09:16.260
9:10:05.410
9:10:49.680
9:11:07.870
9:12:00.080
9:13:48.380
9:13:49.360
9:14:06.440
9:17:53.160
9:18:00.680
9:19:07.440
9:20:41.630
9:21:14.010
9:21:20.550
9:21:25.770
9:21:54.070
9:22:26.060
9:22:54.930
9:23:06.830
9:24:28.610
9:24:37.350
9:25:18.200
9:25:29.530
9:27:32.670
9:28:29.000
9:29:26.640
9:29:49.740
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Place

OA
95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Team Name

Tips And Tits

Team D.T.R.

Holland & Hart Attack

Speed Bump

Super Heroes In Training
Dusty Muffins

In Dog Beers We've Only Had 1
Inglorious Basquoes - Red
Tenacious Turtles

We've Got A Bleeder!

Rockin' Cocks & Jammin' Clams
Worst Pace Scenario

No Sleep Till Ketchum

J's Brauts Draggin Assphalt
Janapar Hovaz

Sled Dog Millionaires
Where's My Car?

Team Jacencerica

Hey Dude

Space Kitties

| Heard There Would Be Beer
Legs 4 Miles

Running Walkers

Russell Russets

To Hill & Back Again

Never Nudes
#Walllivesmatter

Last Call

Buns Of Glory

Inglorious Basquoes - Blue
Elizabeth Butler

The Running Dead 2
Drinkers WithA Running Problem
CF2C

Oral Transaction

| Thought You Said Rum

We Just Felt Like Running
Bacon & Legs

Where's The Finish Wine?
The Whistles Go Woo
RENOBS

10 Testies, 1 Chessie
Altenergy Allstars

Melissa Soper
Cock-a-Doodle-Doo

Where The Hell Is The Driver?
Inglorious Basquoes - White

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay

Full Results
Place

Bib Div Division
120 35 COED OPEN
104 36 COED OPEN
63 37 COED OPEN
243 27 MENS OPEN
177 38 COED OPEN
93 16 WOMENS OPEN
86 39 COED OPEN
110 40 COED OPEN
178 17 WOMENS OPEN

1 41 COED OPEN
195 2 MASTERS COED
10 42 COED OPEN
89 18 WOMENS OPEN
152 28 MENS OPEN
69 29 MENS OPEN
81 43 COED OPEN
183 44 COED OPEN
97 30 MENS OPEN
168 45 COED OPEN
17 19 WOMENS OPEN
231 46 COED OPEN
155 20 WOMENS OPEN
20 31 MENS OPEN
220 32 MENS OPEN
147 3 MASTERS COED
38 47 COED OPEN
123 33 MENS OPEN
75 48 COED OPEN
200 21 WOMENS OPEN
112 49 COED OPEN
259 1 SOLO
143 50 COED OPEN
101 51 COED OPEN
176 34 MENS OPEN
188 35 MENS OPEN
102 36 MENS OPEN
148 22 WOMENS OPEN
179 52 COED OPEN
71 23  WOMENS OPEN
251 53 COED OPEN
72 37 MENS OPEN
208 38 MENS OPEN

8 39 MENS OPEN
256 2 SOLO
49 54 COED OPEN
31 1 MASTERS WOMEN
111 55 COED OPEN

6/11/2017 11:04 AM

Pace
09:12.673
09:12.744
09:13.819
09:13.985
09:14.182
09:14.732
09:15.411
09:15.814
09:17.655
09:21.666
09:21.885
09:23.001
09:23.469
09:23.590
09:24.032
09:24.717
09:24.875
09:25.039
09:25.050
09:25.788
09:25.972
09:27.284
09:28.910
09:29.164
09:30.647
09:30.743
09:30.906
09:32.334
09:34.845
09:35.015
09:39.387
09:39.785
09:40.219
09:40.846
09:43.241
09:43.582
09:44.839
09:45.269
09:46.226
09:46.470
09:50.403
09:51.981
09:52.339
09:52.704
09:53.487
09:53.629
09:53.708

Clock Time
9:30:16.000
9:30:20.370
9:31:26.940
9:31:37.200
9:31:49.380
9:32:23.450
9:33:05.470
9:33:30.440
9:35:24.430
9:39:32.760
9:39:46.280
9:40:55.410
9:41:24.370
9:41:31.840
9:41:59.220
9:42:41.610
9:42:51.430
9:43:01.580
9:43:02.230
9:43:47.920
9:43:59.320
9:45:20.550
9:47:01.190
9:47:16.950
9:48:48.730
9:48:54.720
9:49:04.790
9:50:33.220
9:53:08.660
9:53:19.160
9:57:49.860
9:58:14.460
9:58:41.370
9:59:20.170

10:01:48.470

10:02:09.570
10:03:27.410
10:03:54.000
10:04:53.230
10:05:08.330
10:09:11.860
10:10:49.530
10:11:11.730
10:11:34.330
10:12:22.750
10:12:31.590
10:12:36.490
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Place
OA
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Team Name

Team ClickBank

Mountain Ninjas

Five Guys And A Master Chief
Menace To Sobriety

Dr Marvel's Oxygen Emporium
What The Hill?!

The Bald & The Beautiful

Not Fast, Not Furious

This Isn't A Pub Crawl???
Beauties And The Beasts
Cirque de Sore Legs

Sugar Rush

Lost In Pace

Blister Sisters

Holland & Hart Attack 1l

Team Mohito

Not So Solid Runs

Titty Sprinkles

The Young And The Rest Of Us
4 Meat Lovers & 2 Sausages
Coffee Chickens Part Two
Legit Nugget Crushers

PMC Meander Blue

Drop Zone Super Heros

2017 Baywatch Bombers
Robie Rejects

Knights of Guinness
Cropdusters

Homer Awesome Team Great Job

Slow As Shell

Rippin' Bunz

Knife River Also

We Need More Cowbell
Horizontal Runners
Infant-Tree

Sweet Sensations

Galena Girls

S.N.A.LL.

Your Pace Or Mine?
Inappropriate Touching
Inglorious Basquoes - Green
RNING

Rose' All Day

Veegees

Mountain Mamas

These Guys Are Not Runners
Sweat And Tears For Beers

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017

61.91 Mile Relay

Full Results
Place

Bib Div Division

98 10 CORPORATE
250 56 COED OPEN
175 11 CORPORATE
234 57 COED OPEN

9 58 COED OPEN

67 24 WOMENS OPEN
61 59 COED OPEN
211 25 WOMENS OPEN
95 60 COED OPEN
128 61 COED OPEN
129 26 WOMENS OPEN
164 12 CORPORATE
65 62 COED OPEN
189 27 WOMENS OPEN
82 63 COED OPEN

27 64 COED OPEN

90 65 COED OPEN

44 28 WOMENS OPEN
79 66 COED OPEN
221 67 COED OPEN
228 4 MASTERS COED
26 68 COED OPEN
226 40 MENS OPEN
214 69 COED OPEN
181 70 COED OPEN

15 71 COED OPEN
212 3 MASTERS MEN
197 72 COED OPEN
151 73 COED OPEN

40 13 CORPORATE
138 41 MENS OPEN

70 74 COED OPEN
133 75 COED OPEN

22 76 COED OPEN

21 14 CORPORATE
163 77 COED OPEN
240 29 WOMENS OPEN
222 78 COED OPEN
218 79 COED OPEN

43 80 COED OPEN
108 81 COED OPEN

77 30 WOMENS OPEN
136 31 WOMENS OPEN
198 32 WOMENS OPEN
249 33 WOMENS OPEN
134 42 MENS OPEN

14 82 COED OPEN

6/11/2017 11:04 AM

Pace
09:53.730
09:54.156
09:55.428
09:55.652
09:56.150
09:56.323
09:56.785
09:57.425
10:00.931
10:01.062
10:02.132
10:02.686
10:04.258
10:04.308
10:04.313
10:05.112
10:05.418
10:05.566
10:07.945
10:07.961
10:08.063
10:08.121
10:08.368
10:08.656
10:13.844
10:13.869
10:16.834
10:18.131
10:18.915
10:19.008
10:19.260
10:19.854
10:21.494
10:21.958
10:22.117
10:22.321
10:22.383
10:24.594
10:24.819
10:25.281
10:25.313
10:27.532
10:27.569
10:28.752
10:30.336
10:30.671
10:31.113

Clock Time
10:12:37.850
10:13:04.190
10:14:22.930
10:14:36.790
10:15:07.640
10:15:18.340
10:15:46.970
10:16:26.560
10:20:03.650
10:20:11.770
10:21:18.020
10:21:52.320
10:23:29.630
10:23:32.700
10:23:33.010
10:24:22.510
10:24:41.450
10:24:50.580
10:27:17.900
10:27:18.890
10:27:25.180
10:27:28.770
10:27:44.070
10:28:01.890
10:33:23.090
10:33:24.660
10:36:28.180
10:37:48.470
10:38:37.050
10:38:42.810
10:38:58.380
10:39:35.150
10:41:16.680
10:41:45.450
10:41:55.260
10:42:07.920
10:42:11.720
10:44:28.630
10:44:42.550
10:45:11.170
10:45:13.120
10:47:30.510
10:47:32.820
10:48:46.060
10:50:24.120
10:50:44.860
10:51:12.200
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Place
OA
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Team Name

Ladies Of The Night

Pearly Gaits

Running To The Beet

6 Pack Attack

Straight Outta Motrin

Pitchin Tents In The Sawtooths
Hoofin' It

The Fun-er Green Machine
Jugs A Joggin'

Kick Assphalt

Run Like The Winded

Six Sweaty Chicks

Twisted Sisters

I B Pro Fun

On Your Mark, Get Set, Cheers
Runnin' Dust Bunnies

Honey Badgers

SLOTH 1

Running Dust Bunnies Too
Wilder Women

Five Broads & A Bum
Smooth Snailin’

Sponge Bob Slow Pants
Morning Wood River Runners
ProAm Rabies Racers #thecure
Running Dead

PMC Meander Pink

Kilted Up!

Magic Valley Elite Or Kind Of
Unicorns En Fuego

The Gazelles

Faster Than 5 Year Olds

The Slow Pokes

He's Our Huckleberry

Where Is The Finish Line?
Baby Got Track

Fitbitches

What The Heck Were We Thinking
Oh Fit! Not Again!

Pootin' Ponies

Crossfit 2C

Shaderunners

Getting Relayed

SLOTh 2

Tanya Turner

No Excuses IX

Nearly - Dead, Has Been's

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017

61.91 Mile Relay

Full Results
Place

Bib Div Division
169 34 WOMENS OPEN
24 83 COED OPEN
165 15 CORPORATE

6 35 WOMENS OPEN
156 36 WOMENS OPEN
242 84 COED OPEN
74 37 WOMENS OPEN
159 16 CORPORATE
203 38 WOMENS OPEN

7 85 COED OPEN
130 86 COED OPEN
125 39 WOMENS OPEN
194 40 WOMENS OPEN
83 43 MENS OPEN
114 41 WOMENS OPEN
13 42 WOMENS OPEN
59 87 COED OPEN
232 43 WOMENS OPEN
29 88 COED OPEN
115 44 WOMENS OPEN
11 89 COED OPEN
239 45 WOMENS OPEN
166 90 COED OPEN
154 44 MENS OPEN
73 91 COED OPEN
53 92 COED OPEN
216 17 CORPORATE
193 93 COED OPEN
230 46 WOMENS OPEN
32 47 WOMENS OPEN
119 45 MENS OPEN

2 48 WOMENS OPEN
92 94 COED OPEN
207 95 COED OPEN
118 96 COED OPEN
191 49 WOMENS OPEN
146 97 COED OPEN
60 98 COED OPEN
78 50 WOMENS OPEN
57 51 WOMENS OPEN
158 52 WOMENS OPEN
50 99 COED OPEN
167 100 COED OPEN
238 2 MASTERS WOMEN
255 3 SOLO
52 53 WOMENS OPEN
106 101 COED OPEN

6/11/2017 11:04 AM

Pace
10:35.937
10:36.390
10:37.877
10:39.601
10:39.843
10:41.040
10:41.096
10:46.140
10:49.485
10:49.862
10:50.215
10:52.361
10:55.879
10:56.568
10:58.821
10:58.979
10:59.476
11:02.781
11:02.995
11:03.473
11:04.968
11:06.984
11:08.000
11:08.395
11:08.599
11:15.997
11:21.258
11:22.281
11:24.896
11:26.762
11:28.992
11:29.062
11:35.450
11:37.284
11:38.024
11:43.371
11:54.101
11:54.491
11:54.659
11:57.818
11:58.847
12:04.676
12:07.493
12:10.218
12:12.880
12:14.731
12:16.218

Clock Time
10:56:10.850
10:56:38.910
10:58:10.950
10:59:57.710
11:00:12.710
11:01:26.760
11:01:30.240
11:06:42.530
11:10:09.640
11:10:32.930
11:10:54.800
11:13:07.650
11:16:45.480
11:17:28.130
11:19:47.620
11:19:57.380
11:20:28.140
11:23:52.800
11:24:06.030
11:24:35.600
11:26:08.160
11:28:13.000
11:29:15.900
11:29:40.340
11:29:52.990
11:37:30.970
11:42:56.700
11:44:00.000
11:46:41.900
11:48:37.440
11:50:55.500
11:50:59.830
11:57:35.310
11:59:28.850
12:00:14.640
12:05:45.680
12:16:49.990
12:17:14.130
12:17:24.520
12:20:40.120
12:21:43.830
12:27:44.670
12:30:39.090
12:33:27.790
12:36:12.610
12:38:07.220
12:39:39.230
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Place
OA
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DQ

Team Name

DNR/DNI

Speedy Butte

Love Us!

TW#3 Bucket List Babes
Sawtooth Mountain Maidens
Scrambled Legs & Achin'

| Thought This Was A 5K
Determined Divas

| Think | Can | Think | Can
Micah Watson

Jeff Watson

Dental Dorks

Mother Truckers

Krazy Kat Ladies

Clydes 2

Sister Wives

Got The Runs

Drug Runners

Under Trained, Over Confident

McCall Us An Uber
Milk Was A Bad Choice

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay
Full Results

Place

Bib Div
12 18
85 102

121 54
46 55
76 3

109 56
35 5
16 4

140 57

258 4

257 5

116 DNF
19 DNS
68 DNS

141 DNS

142 DNS

149 DNS

171 DNS

184 DNS

227 DNS

122 DQ

Division
CORPORATE
COED OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS WOMEN
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS COED
MASTERS WOMEN
WOMENS OPEN
SOLO

SOLO

COED OPEN
MASTERS COED
WOMENS OPEN
MASTERS MEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN

6/11/2017 11:04 AM

Pace
12:22.962
12:59.988
13:00.555
13:01.065
13:17.085
13:21.676
13:29.824
13:44.423
13:45.644
15:46.342
15:46.352
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
12:46:36.750
13:24:49.050
13:25:24.130
13:25:55.760
13:42:27.510
13:47:11.760
13:55:36.200
14:10:40.010
14:11:55.630
16:16:28.030
16:16:28.660
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
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Place
Div
1

O~NO O WN

(o]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay
Group Results

Team Name

Made In The 80s

DC Dashers

Sladnavs

Moscow Mules

Not Gonna Ketchum

John Adams's Breakfast
J-Holes

Nasty Women & Bad Hombres
Faster Than A Speeding Mullet
Sofa King Fast

Bear Bait

Motivational Sneakers
Tsheets

I. B. Broken

Who Signed Us Up For This?
Safety Third

Victorious Secret

Chafing The Dream

Run In Our Genes

Runners 4merly Known As Prince
Whole Fam Damily

Snake River Spuddies
Inglorious Basquoes - Black
Wallowa Warriors

Foxes and Hawxes

How The West Was Run
Who's Crying Now

Who's The Dude?

Ketchum If You Can
Sparkling Ice

Weak Sauce!

Spike's Harem

Swole Patrol

TBD

Tips And Tits

Team D.T.R.

Holland & Hart Attack

Super Heroes In Training

In Dog Beers We've Only Had 1
Inglorious Basquoes - Red
We've Got A Bleeder!

Worst Pace Scenario

Sled Dog Millionaires
Where's My Car?

Hey Dude

| Heard There Would Be Beer
Never Nudes

6/11/2017 11:05 AM

Bib
80
99

236

185
94
55

161
42

209
39
28

186
51
18

107

145

248
48

196

219

182

247

113

233

117
54

137

201

131

187
87

105
84
96

120

104
63

177
86

110

10
81
183
168
231
38

Place
OA

12
15
16
18
19
28
29
30
32
39
40
42
43
45
47
50
51
52
53
54
56
63
64
66
73
77
78
81
82
87
88
93
94
95
96
97
99
101
102
104
106
110
111
113
115
120

Pace
07:16.050
07:29.785
07:35.197
07:36.094
07:41.845
07:42.938
07:59.574
08:00.847
08:02.990
08:05.863
08:18.301
08:18.455
08:21.926
08:22.585
08:23.860
08:24.252
08:29.866
08:32.267
08:35.612
08:36.213
08:36.448
08:39.357
08:46.634
08:47.259
08:50.662
08:56.721
09:00.796
09:01.874
09:04.024
09:04.109
09:07.062
09:07.203
09:11.876
09:12.249
09:12.673
09:12.744
09:13.819
09:14.182
09:15.411
09:15.814
09:21.666
09:23.001
09:24.717
09:24.875
09:25.050
09:25.972
09:30.743

Clock Time
7:29:55.840
7:44:06.160
7:49:41.230
7:50:36.810
7:56:32.840
7:57:40.480
8:14:50.410
8:16:09.240
8:18:21.890
8:21:19.790
8:34:09.840
8:34:19.340
8:37:54.210
8:38:35.010
8:39:53.990
8:40:18.260
8:46:05.780
8:48:34.470
8:52:01.530
8:52:38.720
8:52:53.290
8:55:53.370
9:03:23.890
9:04:02.610
9:07:33.270
9:13:48.380
9:18:00.680
9:19:07.440
9:21:20.550
9:21:25.770
9:24:28.610
9:24:37.350
9:29:26.640
9:29:49.740
9:30:16.000
9:30:20.370
9:31:26.940
9:31:49.380
9:33:05.470
9:33:30.440
9:39:32.760
9:40:55.410
9:42:41.610
9:42:51.430
9:43:02.230
9:43:59.320
9:48:54.720
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Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay
Group Results

Place Place
Division Div Team Name Bib OA Pace Clock Time
COED OPEN 48 Last Call 75 122 09:32.334 9:50:33.220
COED OPEN 49 Inglorious Basquoes - Blue 112 124 09:35.015 9:53:19.160
COED OPEN 50 The Running Dead 2 143 126 09:39.785 9:58:14.460
COED OPEN 51 Drinkers WithA Running Problem 101 127 09:40.219 9:58:41.370
COED OPEN 52 Bacon & Legs 179 132 09:45.269 10:03:54.000
COED OPEN 53 The Whistles Go Woo 251 134 09:46.470 10:05:08.330
COED OPEN 54  Cock-a-Doodle-Doo 49 139 09:53.487 10:12:22.750
COED OPEN 55 Inglorious Basquoes - White 111 141 09:53.708 10:12:36.490
COED OPEN 56 Mountain Ninjas 250 143 09:54.156 10:13:04.190
COED OPEN 57 Menace To Sobriety 234 145 09:55.652 10:14:36.790
COED OPEN 58 Dr Marvel's Oxygen Emporium 9 146 09:56.150 10:15:07.640
COED OPEN 59 The Bald & The Beautiful 61 148 09:56.785 10:15:46.970
COED OPEN 60 This Isn't A Pub Crawl??? 95 150 10:00.931 10:20:03.650
COED OPEN 61 Beauties And The Beasts 128 151 10:01.062 10:20:11.770
COED OPEN 62 LostIn Pace 65 154 10:04.258 10:23:29.630
COED OPEN 63 Holland & Hart Attack Il 82 156 10:04.313 10:23:33.010
COED OPEN 64 Team Mohito 27 157 10:05.112 10:24:22.510
COED OPEN 65 Not So Solid Runs 90 158 10:05.418 10:24:41.450
COED OPEN 66 The Young And The Rest Of Us 79 160 10:07.945 10:27:17.900
COED OPEN 67 4 Meat Lovers & 2 Sausages 221 161 10:07.961 10:27:18.890
COED OPEN 68 Legit Nugget Crushers 26 163 10:08.121 10:27:28.770
COED OPEN 69 Drop Zone Super Heros 214 165 10:08.656 10:28:01.890
COED OPEN 70 2017 Baywatch Bombers 181 166 10:13.844 10:33:23.090
COED OPEN 71 Robie Rejects 15 167 10:13.869 10:33:24.660
COED OPEN 72  Cropdusters 197 169 10:18.131 10:37:48.470
COED OPEN 73 Homer Awesome Team Great Job 151 170 10:18.915 10:38:37.050
COED OPEN 74  Knife River Also 70 173 10:19.854 10:39:35.150
COED OPEN 75 We Need More Cowbell 133 174 10:21.494 10:41:16.680
COED OPEN 76 Horizontal Runners 22 175 10:21.958 10:41:45.450
COED OPEN 77 Sweet Sensations 163 177 10:22.321 10:42:07.920
COED OPEN 78 S.N.ALLL. 222 179 10:24.594 10:44:28.630
COED OPEN 79 Your Pace Or Mine? 218 180 10:24.819 10:44:42.550
COED OPEN 80 Inappropriate Touching 43 181 10:25.281 10:45:11.170
COED OPEN 81 Inglorious Basquoes - Green 108 182 10:25.313 10:45:13.120
COED OPEN 82 Sweat And Tears For Beers 14 188 10:31.113 10:51:12.200
COED OPEN 83 Pearly Gaits 24 190 10:36.390 10:56:38.910
COED OPEN 84 Pitchin Tents In The Sawtooths 242 194 10:41.040 11:01:26.760
COED OPEN 85 Kick Assphalt 7 198 10:49.862 11:10:32.930
COED OPEN 86 Run Like The Winded 130 199 10:50.215 11:10:54.800
COED OPEN 87 Honey Badgers 59 205 10:59.476 11:20:28.140
COED OPEN 88 Running Dust Bunnies Too 29 207 11:02.995 11:24:06.030
COED OPEN 89 Five Broads & A Bum 11 209 11:04.968 11:26:08.160
COED OPEN 90 Sponge Bob Slow Pants 166 211 11:08.000 11:29:15.900
COED OPEN 91 ProAm Rabies Racers #thecure 73 213 11:08.599 11:29:52.990
COED OPEN 92 Running Dead 53 214 11:15.997 11:37:30.970
COED OPEN 93 Kilted Up! 193 216 11:22.281 11:44:00.000
COED OPEN 94 The Slow Pokes 92 221 11:35.450 11:57:35.310
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Division

COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN
COED OPEN

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
HIGH SCHOOL BOYS

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS
HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS

MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED
MASTERS COED

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Place

Div
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O~NO O WNPE

PR R R RERR PR g
O~NOO U WNREO

1
2
3
4
5
N

DNS

Sawtooth Relay 2017

61.91 Mile Relay
Group Results

Team Name

He's Our Huckleberry
Where Is The Finish Line?
Fitbitches

What The Heck Were We Thinking

Shaderunners

Getting Relayed

Nearly - Dead, Has Been's
Speedy Butte

Dental Dorks

Sister Wives

Got The Runs

Drug Runners

Under Trained, Over Confident

Micronators

Green Machine

PMC Meander Black

Lean Mean Protein Machine
T Bolts

AC Accelerators

Wright Physical Therapy
Mighty Sweet

Forrest Chumps

Team ClickBank

Five Guys And A Master Chief
Sugar Rush

Slow As Shell

Infant-Tree

Running To The Beet

The Fun-er Green Machine
PMC Meander Pink
DNR/DNI

Miles Of Smiles
Way Too Swole
Paintball Prostitutes

We Tried
Tag You're It!

50 Shades of Awesome

Rockin' Cocks & Jammin' Clams
To Hill & Back Again

Coffee Chickens Part Two

| Thought This Was A 5K
Mother Truckers

6/11/2017 11:05 AM

Bib
207
118
146
60
50
167
106
85
116
142
149
171
184

173
41
225
37
202
100
144
34
170
98
175
164
40
21
165
159
216
12

235
204
223

160
174

58
195
147
228

35

19

Place
OA
222
223
225
226
230
231
235
237
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

24
35
37
59
68
83
89
142
144
153
171
176
191
196
215
236

2
10
31

33
57

60
105
119
162
242

DNS

Pace
11:37.284
11:38.024
11:54.101
11:54.491
12:04.676
12:07.493
12:16.218
12:59.988
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:13.178
07:15.183
07:52.080
08:11.351
08:16.664
08:41.654
08:52.325
09:04.566
09:07.863
09:53.730
09:55.428
10:02.686
10:19.008
10:22.117
10:37.877
10:46.140
11:21.258
12:22.962

06:16.942
07:24.370
08:03.107

08:06.124
08:40.883

08:44.723
09:21.885
09:30.647
10:08.063
13:29.824
00:00.000

Clock Time
11:59:28.850
12:00:14.640
12:16:49.990
12:17:14.130
12:27:44.670
12:30:39.090
12:39:39.230
13:24:49.050
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

7:26:58.030
7:29:02.190
8:07:06.450
8:26:59.550
8:32:28.490
8:58:15.570
9:09:16.260
9:21:54.070
9:25:18.200
10:12:37.850
10:14:22.930
10:21:52.320
10:38:42.810
10:41:55.260
10:58:10.950
11:06:42.530
11:42:56.700
12:46:36.750

6:28:56.500
7:38:30.940
8:18:29.160

8:21:35.930
8:57:27.840

9:01:25.570
9:39:46.280
9:48:48.730
10:27:25.180
13:55:36.200
00:00.000
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Division

MASTERS MEN
MASTERS MEN
MASTERS MEN
MASTERS MEN

MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN
MASTERS WOMEN

MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
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Place
Div
1
2
3
DNS
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Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay
Group Results

Team Name

Dirty Old Fastards
Seniors Of Mosier Valley
Knights of Guinness
Clydes 2

Where The Hell Is The Driver?
SLOTh 2

Sawtooth Mountain Maidens
Determined Divas

Boise Billies

The Warriors

R.W.A. Runnaz Wit Attitudes
My Carbs Will Go On
BoYZ-C

Seven Fifty Nine

Foules With Joules

2001 State Champs

Rocky Roadsters

Return Of The Vanagan
Baker Creek Ramblers
Toads

Highway To The Dangler Zone
Ice Cream Truck Chasers
Falkies

Platos Republic

HE>i

The Royal We's

Six Sweaty Sacks

Training Bros

Family Affair

O'Doyle Rules!

North Arches Running Club
Maxificent Seven

Nasty Hombres

We're Feeling Skinny, Tony!
#PrayforSweden

The Spartans

Speed Bump

J's Brauts Draggin Assphalt
Janapar Hovaz

Team Jacencerica

Running Walkers

Russell Russets
#Walllivesmatter

CF2C

Oral Transaction

6/11/2017 11:05 AM

Bib
135
30
212
141

31
238
76
16

244
205
91
64
190
246
157
206
47
153
192
245
25
215
126
88
132
23

241

36

103
217
199
45
150
243
152
69
97
20
220
123
176
188

DNS

Place
OA

Pace
4 06:38.426
23 07:51.138
168 10:16.834
00:00.000

140
232
240
243

09:53.629
12:10.218
13:17.085
13:44.423

06:16.656
06:32.103
06:38.815
07:13.233
13 07:30.967
17 07:39.266
20 07:43.517
21 07:48.459
25 07:53.053
26 07:54.140
27 07:56.931
34 08:06.288
44 08:23.042
48 08:25.402
49 08:29.780
55 08:37.913
61 08:44.810
62 08:45.864
67 08:51.784
69 08:53.119
70 08:53.834
71 08:54.128
74 08:56.737
79 09:03.396
85 09:05.549
86 09:05.741
91 09:10.035
92 09:10.945
98 09:13.985
108 09:23.590
109 09:24.032
112 09:25.039
117 09:28.910
118 09:29.164
121 09:30.906
128 09:40.846
129 09:43.241

~N 01wk

Clock Time
6:51:06.540
8:06:08.180

10:36:28.180

00:00.000

10:12:31.590
12:33:27.790
13:42:27.510
14:10:40.010

6:28:38.790
6:44:35.090
6:51:30.660
7:27:01.460
7:45:19.380
7:53:53.140
7:58:16.350
8:03:22.320
8:08:06.700
8:09:14.030
8:12:06.770
8:21:46.090
8:39:03.320
8:41:29.460
8:46:00.450
8:54:24.010
9:01:30.990
9:02:36.240
9:08:42.740
9:10:05.410
9:10:49.680
9:11:07.870
9:13:49.360
9:20:41.630
9:22:54.930
9:23:06.830
9:27:32.670
9:28:29.000
9:31:37.200
9:41:31.840
9:41:59.220
9:43:01.580
9:47:01.190
9:47:16.950
9:49:04.790
9:59:20.170
10:01:48.470
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Division

MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN
MENS OPEN

SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO

WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
WOMENS OPEN
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Place
Div
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

DNS
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Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay
Group Results

Team Name

| Thought You Said Rum
RENOBS

10 Testies, 1 Chessie
Altenergy Allstars

PMC Meander Blue

Rippin' Bunz

These Guys Are Not Runners
| B Pro Fun

Morning Wood River Runners
The Gazelles

McCall Us An Uber

Milk Was A Bad Choice

Elizabeth Butler
Melissa Soper
Tanya Turner
Micah Watson
Jeff Watson

Boise Bettie Lemons
Pronghorn Cantelopes
For Fox Sake

Team Spitfire

Shred Betties

Off Like A Prom Dress
Sweat Is Sexy

Sparklers

Run Like A Mother

1989 Baywatch Bombers
Lululemon & Boise Betties
Legs Miserables

Morning Quickness
Sawtooth, Fo' Shoe!

PBR

Dusty Muffins

Tenacious Turtles

No Sleep Till Ketchum
Space Kitties

Legs 4 Miles

Buns Of Glory

We Just Felt Like Running
Where's The Finish Wine?
What The Hill?!

Not Fast, Not Furious
Cirque de Sore Legs
Blister Sisters

Titty Sprinkles

6/11/2017 11:05 AM

Bib
102
72
208

226
138
134
83
154
119
227
122

259
256
255
258
257

127
210
162
139
213
33
56
224
66
180
172
62
229
237
124
93
178
89
17
155
200
148
71
67
211
129
189
44

Place
OA
130
135
136
137
164
172
187
202
212
219
DNS

DQ

125
138
233
245
246

11
14
22
36
38
41
46
58
65
72
75
76
80
84
90
100
103
107
114
116
123
131
133
147
149
152
155
159

Pace
09:43.582
09:50.403
09:51.981
09:52.339
10:08.368
10:19.260
10:30.671
10:56.568
11:08.395
11:28.992
00:00.000
00:00.000

09:39.387
09:52.704
12:12.880
15:46.342
15:46.352

07:28.474
07:34.041
07:48.854
08:11.657
08:17.856
08:19.996
08:24.165
08:40.958
08:50.246
08:54.971
08:57.012
09:00.675
09:03.919
09:05.083
09:08.046
09:14.732
09:17.655
09:23.469
09:25.788
09:27.284
09:34.845
09:44.839
09:46.226
09:56.323
09:57.425
10:02.132
10:04.308
10:05.566

Clock Time
10:02:09.570
10:09:11.860
10:10:49.530
10:11:11.730
10:27:44.070
10:38:58.380
10:50:44.860
11:17:28.130
11:29:40.340
11:50:55.500

00:00.000

00:00.000

9:57:49.860
10:11:34.330
12:36:12.610
16:16:28.030
16:16:28.660

7:42:45.020
7:48:29.680
8:03:46.740
8:27:18.470
8:33:42.240
8:35:54.760
8:40:12.830
8:57:32.500
9:07:07.560
9:12:00.080
9:14:06.440
9:17:53.160
9:21:14.010
9:22:26.060
9:25:29.530
9:32:23.450
9:35:24.430
9:41:24.370
9:43:47.920
9:45:20.550
9:53:08.660
10:03:27.410
10:04:53.230
10:15:18.340
10:16:26.560
10:21:18.020
10:23:32.700
10:24:50.580
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Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay
Group Results

Place Place
Division Div Team Name Bib OA Pace Clock Time
WOMENS OPEN 29 Galena Girls 240 178 10:22.383 10:42:11.720
WOMENS OPEN 30 RNING 77 183 10:27.532 10:47:30.510
WOMENS OPEN 31 Rose' All Day 136 184 10:27.569 10:47:32.820
WOMENS OPEN 32 \Veegees 198 185 10:28.752 10:48:46.060
WOMENS OPEN 33 Mountain Mamas 249 186 10:30.336 10:50:24.120
WOMENS OPEN 34 Ladies Of The Night 169 189 10:35.937 10:56:10.850
WOMENS OPEN 35 6 Pack Attack 6 192 10:39.601 10:59:57.710
WOMENS OPEN 36  Straight Outta Motrin 156 193 10:39.843 11:00:12.710
WOMENS OPEN 37 Hoofin' It 74 195 10:41.096 11:01:30.240
WOMENS OPEN 38 Jugs A Joggin' 203 197 10:49.485 11:10:09.640
WOMENS OPEN 39 Six Sweaty Chicks 125 200 10:52.361 11:13:07.650
WOMENS OPEN 40 Twisted Sisters 194 201 10:55.879 11:16:45.480
WOMENS OPEN 41 On Your Mark, Get Set, Cheers 114 203 10:58.821 11:19:47.620
WOMENS OPEN 42  Runnin' Dust Bunnies 13 204 10:58.979 11:19:57.380
WOMENS OPEN 43 SLOTH1 232 206 11:02.781 11:23:52.800
WOMENS OPEN 44  Wilder Women 115 208 11:03.473 11:24:35.600
WOMENS OPEN 45  Smooth Snailin' 239 210 11:06.984 11:28:13.000
WOMENS OPEN 46 Magic Valley Elite Or Kind Of 230 217 11:24.896 11:46:41.900
WOMENS OPEN 47  Unicorns En Fuego 32 218 11:26.762 11:48:37.440
WOMENS OPEN 48 Faster Than 5 Year Olds 2 220 11:29.062 11:50:59.830
WOMENS OPEN 49 Baby Got Track 191 224 11:43.371 12:05:45.680
WOMENS OPEN 50 Oh Fit! Not Again! 78 227 11:54.659 12:17:24.520
WOMENS OPEN 51 Pootin' Ponies 57 228 11:57.818 12:20:40.120
WOMENS OPEN 52 Crossfit 2C 158 229 11:58.847 12:21:43.830
WOMENS OPEN 53 No Excuses IX 52 234 12:14.731 12:38:07.220
WOMENS OPEN 54 Love Us! 121 238 13:00.555 13:25:24.130
WOMENS OPEN 55 TWH#3 Bucket List Babes 46 239 13:01.065 13:25:55.760
WOMENS OPEN 56 Scrambled Legs & Achin' 109 241 13:21.676 13:47:11.760
WOMENS OPEN 57 1 Think | Can | Think | Can 140 244 13:45.644 14:11:55.630
WOMENS OPEN DNS Krazy Kat Ladies 68 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place
OA
91
121
136
72
21
166
161
60
192
59
137
224
132
27
39
151
155
11

13
123
128

51
152

DNS
139
162
169
229

12

DNF
243

236
146
127
165
DNS
100
125
49
70
220
30
225
209
144

Team Name
#PrayforSweden
#Walllivesmatter

10 Testies, 1 Chessie

1989 Baywatch Bombers
2001 State Champs

2017 Baywatch Bombers

4 Meat Lovers & 2 Sausages
50 Shades of Awesome

6 Pack Attack

AC Accelerators

Altenergy Allstars

Baby Got Track

Bacon & Legs

Baker Creek Ramblers

Bear Bait

Beauties And The Beasts
Blister Sisters

Boise Bettie Lemons

Boise Billies

BoYzZ-C

Buns Of Glory

CF2C

Chafing The Dream

Cirgue de Sore Legs

Clydes 2
Cock-a-Doodle-Doo

Coffee Chickens Part Two
Cropdusters

Crossfit 2C

DC Dashers

Dental Dorks

Determined Divas

Dirty Old Fastards

DNR/DNI

Dr Marvel's Oxygen Emporium
Drinkers WithA Running Problem
Drop Zone Super Heros
Drug Runners

Dusty Muffins

Elizabeth Butler

Falkies

Family Affair

Faster Than 5 Year Olds
Faster Than A Speeding Mullet
Fitbitches

Five Broads & A Bum

Five Guys And A Master Chief

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017

61.91 Mile Relay

List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division

45 25 MENS OPEN
123 33 MENS OPEN
208 38 MENS OPEN
180 10 WOMENS OPEN
206 6 MENS OPEN
181 70 COED OPEN
221 67 COED OPEN

58 1 MASTERS COED

6 35 WOMENS OPEN
100 6 CORPORATE

8 39 MENS OPEN
191 49 WOMENS OPEN
179 52 COED OPEN
192 9 MENS OPEN

28 11 COED OPEN
128 61 COED OPEN
189 27 WOMENS OPEN
127 1 WOMENS OPEN
244 - MENS OPEN
190 3 MENS OPEN
200 21 WOMENS OPEN
176 34 MENS OPEN

48 18 COED OPEN
129 26 WOMENS OPEN
141 DNS MASTERS MEN
49 54 COED OPEN
228 4 MASTERS COED
197 72 COED OPEN
158 52 WOMENS OPEN
99 2 COED OPEN
116 DNF COED OPEN

16 4  MASTERS WOMEN
135 1 MASTERS MEN
12 18 CORPORATE

9 58 COED OPEN
101 51 COED OPEN
214 69 COED OPEN
171 DNS COED OPEN

93 16 WOMENS OPEN
259 1 SOLO
126 13 MENS OPEN

4 19 MENS OPEN

2 48 WOMENS OPEN
209 9 COED OPEN
146 97 COED OPEN

11 89 COED OPEN
175 11 CORPORATE

6/11/2017 11:06 AM

Pace
09:10.035
09:30.906
09:51.981
08:54.971
07:48.459
10:13.844
10:07.961
08:44.723
10:39.601
08:41.654
09:52.339
11:43.371
09:45.269
07:56.931
08:18.301
10:01.062
10:04.308
07:28.474
06:16.656
07:30.967
09:34.845
09:40.846
08:32.267
10:02.132
00:00.000
09:53.487
10:08.063
10:18.131
11:58.847
07:29.785
00:00.000
13:44.423
06:38.426
12:22.962
09:56.150
09:40.219
10:08.656
00:00.000
09:14.732
09:39.387
08:29.780
08:53.834
11:29.062
08:02.990
11:54.101
11:04.968
09:55.428

Clock Time
9:27:32.670
9:49:04.790

10:10:49.530
9:12:00.080
8:03:22.320

10:33:23.090
10:27:18.890
9:01:25.570
10:59:57.710
8:58:15.570
10:11:11.730
12:05:45.680
10:03:54.000
8:12:06.770
8:34:09.840
10:20:11.770
10:23:32.700
7:42:45.020
6:28:38.790
7:45:19.380
9:53:08.660
9:59:20.170
8:48:34.470
10:21:18.020
00:00.000
10:12:22.750
10:27:25.180
10:37:48.470
12:21:43.830
7:44:06.160
00:00.000
14:10:40.010
6:51:06.540
12:46:36.750
10:15:07.640
9:58:41.370
10:28:01.890
00:00.000
9:32:23.450
9:57:49.860
8:46:00.450
9:10:49.680
11:50:59.830
8:18:21.890
12:16:49.990
11:26:08.160
10:14:22.930
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Place
OA
22
89
20
66
178
231
DNS

61
222
113
44
97
156
170
205
195
175
73
202
115
244
242
130
43
48
101
181
176
63
124
182
102
141
109
246
28
19
108
197
81
198
216
173
168
DNS
189

Team Name

For Fox Sake

Forrest Chumps
Foules With Joules
Foxes and Hawxes
Galena Girls

Getting Relayed

Got The Runs

Green Machine

HE>i

He's Our Huckleberry
Hey Dude

Highway To The Dangler Zone
Holland & Hart Attack
Holland & Hart Attack Il

Homer Awesome Team Great Job

Honey Badgers

Hoofin' It

Horizontal Runners

How The West Was Run

| B Pro Fun

| Heard There Would Be Beer
| Think I Can | Think | Can

| Thought This Was A 5K

| Thought You Said Rum

I. B. Broken

Ice Cream Truck Chasers

In Dog Beers We've Only Had 1
Inappropriate Touching
Infant-Tree

Inglorious Basquoes - Black
Inglorious Basquoes - Blue
Inglorious Basquoes - Green
Inglorious Basquoes - Red
Inglorious Basquoes - White
Janapar Hovaz

Jeff Watson

J-Holes

John Adams's Breakfast

J's Brauts Draggin Assphalt
Jugs A Joggin'

Ketchum If You Can

Kick Assphalt

Kilted Up!

Knife River Also

Knights of Guinness

Krazy Kat Ladies

Ladies Of The Night

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay

List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division
162 3 WOMENS OPEN
170 9 CORPORATE
157 5 MENS OPEN
117 25 COED OPEN
240 29 WOMENS OPEN
167 100 COED OPEN
149 DNS COED OPEN
41 2 CORPORATE
132 15 MENS OPEN
207 95 COED OPEN
168 45 COED OPEN

25 11 MENS OPEN

63 37 COED OPEN

82 63 COED OPEN
151 73 COED OPEN

59 87 COED OPEN

74 37 WOMENS OPEN
22 76 COED OPEN

54 26 COED OPEN

83 43 MENS OPEN
231 46 COED OPEN
140 57 WOMENS OPEN

35 5 MASTERS COED
102 36 MENS OPEN

18 14 COED OPEN
215 12 MENS OPEN

86 39 COED OPEN

43 80 COED OPEN

21 14 CORPORATE
113 23 COED OPEN
112 49 COED OPEN
108 81 COED OPEN
110 40 COED OPEN
111 55 COED OPEN

69 29 MENS OPEN
257 5 SOLO
161 7 COED OPEN

55 6 COED OPEN
152 28 MENS OPEN
203 38 WOMENS OPEN
131 29 COED OPEN

7 85 COED OPEN
193 93 COED OPEN

70 74 COED OPEN
212 3 MASTERS MEN
68 DNS WOMENS OPEN
169 34 WOMENS OPEN

6/11/2017 11:06 AM

Pace
07:48.854
09:07.863
07:43.517
08:50.662
10:22.383
12:07.493
00:00.000
07:15.183
08:44.810
11:37.284
09:25.050
08:23.042
09:13.819
10:04.313
10:18.915
10:59.476
10:41.096
10:21.958
08:56.721
10:56.568
09:25.972
13:45.644
13:29.824
09:43.582
08:22.585
08:25.402
09:15.411
10:25.281
10:22.117
08:46.634
09:35.015
10:25.313
09:15.814
09:53.708
09:24.032
15:46.352
07:59.574
07:42.938
09:23.590
10:49.485
09:04.024
10:49.862
11:22.281
10:19.854
10:16.834
00:00.000
10:35.937

Clock Time
8:03:46.740
9:25:18.200
7:58:16.350
9:07:33.270

10:42:11.720

12:30:39.090
00:00.000
7:29:02.190
9:01:30.990
11:59:28.850
9:43:02.230
8:39:03.320
9:31:26.940
10:23:33.010
10:38:37.050
11:20:28.140
11:01:30.240
10:41:45.450
9:13:48.380
11:17:28.130
9:43:59.320
14:11:55.630
13:55:36.200
10:02:09.570
8:38:35.010
8:41:29.460
9:33:05.470
10:45:11.170
10:41:55.260
9:03:23.890
9:53:19.160
10:45:13.120
9:33:30.440
10:12:36.490
9:41:59.220
16:16:28.660
8:14:50.410
7:57:40.480
9:41:31.840
11:10:09.640
9:21:20.550
11:10:32.930
11:44:00.000
10:39:35.150
10:36:28.180
00:00.000
10:56:10.850
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Place
OA
122

35
163
116

76
154
238

75

217
79
DNS
138
145
245

83

DQ
80
212
16
DNS
40
186
143

85
29
235
120
234
107
74
149
18
158
71
41
227
203
129
31
90
190
194
55

Team Name

Last Call

Lean Mean Protein Machine
Legit Nugget Crushers

Legs 4 Miles

Legs Miserables

Lost In Pace

Love Us!

Lululemon & Boise Betties
Made In The 80s

Magic Valley Elite Or Kind Of
Maxificent Seven

McCall Us An Uber

Melissa Soper

Menace To Sobriety

Micah Watson

Micronators

Mighty Sweet

Miles Of Smiles

Milk Was A Bad Choice
Morning Quickness

Morning Wood River Runners
Moscow Mules

Mother Truckers

Motivational Sneakers
Mountain Mamas

Mountain Ninjas

My Carbs Will Go On

Nasty Hombres

Nasty Women & Bad Hombres
Nearly - Dead, Has Been's
Never Nudes

No Excuses IX

No Sleep Till Ketchum

North Arches Running Club
Not Fast, Not Furious

Not Gonna Ketchum

Not So Solid Runs

O'Doyle Rules!

Off Like A Prom Dress

Oh Fit! Not Again!

On Your Mark, Get Set, Cheers
Oral Transaction

Paintball Prostitutes

PBR

Pearly Gaits

Pitchin Tents In The Sawtooths
Platos Republic

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay

List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division

75 48 COED OPEN

37 4 CORPORATE
26 68 COED OPEN
155 20 WOMENS OPEN
62 12 WOMENS OPEN
65 62 COED OPEN
121 54 WOMENS OPEN
172 11 WOMENS OPEN
80 1 COED OPEN
230 46 WOMENS OPEN
103 22 MENS OPEN
227 DNS MENS OPEN
256 2 SOLO
234 57 COED OPEN
258 4 SOLO
173 1 CORPORATE
34 8 CORPORATE
235 - HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
122 DQ MENS OPEN
229 13 WOMENS OPEN
154 44 MENS OPEN
185 4 COED OPEN

19 DNS MASTERS COED
186 12 COED OPEN
249 33 WOMENS OPEN
250 56 COED OPEN

64 2 MENS OPEN
217 23 MENS OPEN

42 8 COED OPEN
106 101 COED OPEN

38 47 COED OPEN

52 53 WOMENS OPEN
89 18 WOMENS OPEN

5 21 MENS OPEN
211 25 WOMENS OPEN
94 5 COED OPEN

90 65 COED OPEN

36 20 MENS OPEN

33 6 WOMENS OPEN
78 50 WOMENS OPEN
114 41 WOMENS OPEN
188 35 MENS OPEN
223 2 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
124 15 WOMENS OPEN
24 83 COED OPEN
242 84 COED OPEN

88 14 MENS OPEN

6/11/2017 11:06 AM

Pace
09:32.334
08:11.351
10:08.121
09:27.284
09:00.675
10:04.258
13:00.555
08:57.012
07:16.050
11:24.896
09:03.396
00:00.000
09:52.704
09:55.652
15:46.342
07:13.178
09:04.566
06:16.942
00:00.000
09:03.919
11:08.395
07:36.094
00:00.000
08:18.455
10:30.336
09:54.156
07:13.233
09:05.549
08:00.847
12:16.218
09:30.743
12:14.731
09:23.469
08:56.737
09:57.425
07:41.845
10:05.418
08:54.128
08:19.996
11:54.659
10:58.821
09:43.241
08:03.107
09:08.046
10:36.390
10:41.040
08:37.913

Clock Time
9:50:33.220
8:26:59.550

10:27:28.770
9:45:20.550
9:17:53.160

10:23:29.630
13:25:24.130
9:14:06.440
7:29:55.840
11:46:41.900
9:20:41.630
00:00.000
10:11:34.330
10:14:36.790
16:16:28.030
7:26:58.030
9:21:54.070
6:28:56.500
00:00.000
9:21:14.010
11:29:40.340
7:50:36.810
00:00.000
8:34:19.340
10:50:24.120
10:13:04.190
7:27:01.460
9:22:54.930
8:16:09.240
12:39:39.230
9:48:54.720
12:38:07.220
9:41:24.370
9:13:49.360
10:16:26.560
7:56:32.840
10:24:41.450
9:11:07.870
8:35:54.760
12:17:24.520
11:19:47.620
10:01:48.470
8:18:29.160
9:25:29.530
10:56:38.910
11:01:26.760
8:54:24.010
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Place

OA
24
164
215
228
213
14

135
26
172
183
167
105
25
184
52
65
199
53
204
214
207
191
117
118
179
47
240
84
241
23
17
230
38
DNS
200
67
15
110
206
232
171
210
56
32
114
58

Team Name

PMC Meander Black
PMC Meander Blue
PMC Meander Pink
Pootin' Ponies

ProAm Rabies Racers #thecure

Pronghorn Cantelopes
R.W.A. Runnaz Wit Attitudes
RENOBS

Return Of The Vanagan
Rippin' Bunz

RNING

Robie Rejects

Rockin' Cocks & Jammin' Clams

Rocky Roadsters
Rose' All Day

Run In Our Genes
Run Like A Mother
Run Like The Winded

Runners 4merly Known As Prince

Runnin' Dust Bunnies
Running Dead

Running Dust Bunnies Too
Running To The Beet
Running Walkers
Russell Russets
S.N.ALLL.

Safety Third

Sawtooth Mountain Maidens
Sawtooth, Fo' Shoe!
Scrambled Legs & Achin'
Seniors Of Mosier Valley
Seven Fifty Nine
Shaderunners

Shred Betties

Sister Wives

Six Sweaty Chicks

Six Sweaty Sacks
Sladnavs

Sled Dog Millionaires
SLOTH 1

SLOTh 2

Slow As Shell

Smooth Snailin'

Snake River Spuddies
Sofa King Fast

Space Kitties

Sparklers

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay

List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division
225 3 CORPORATE
226 40 MENS OPEN
216 17 CORPORATE

57 51 WOMENS OPEN
73 91 COED OPEN
210 2 WOMENS OPEN
91 1 MENS OPEN

72 37 MENS OPEN
153 8 MENS OPEN
138 41 MENS OPEN

77 30 WOMENS OPEN
15 71 COED OPEN
195 2 MASTERS COED
47 7 MENS OPEN
136 31 WOMENS OPEN
196 19 COED OPEN

66 9 WOMENS OPEN
130 86 COED OPEN
219 20 COED OPEN

13 42 WOMENS OPEN
53 92 COED OPEN

29 88 COED OPEN
165 15 CORPORATE
20 31 MENS OPEN
220 32 MENS OPEN
222 78 COED OPEN
145 16 COED OPEN

76 3 MASTERS WOMEN
237 14 WOMENS OPEN
109 56 WOMENS OPEN
30 2 MASTERS MEN
246 4 MENS OPEN

50 99 COED OPEN
213 5 WOMENS OPEN
142 DNS COED OPEN
125 39 WOMENS OPEN

3 17 MENS OPEN
236 3 COED OPEN

81 43 COED OPEN
232 43 WOMENS OPEN
238 2 MASTERS WOMEN
40 13 CORPORATE
239 45 WOMENS OPEN
247 22 COED OPEN

39 10 COED OPEN

17 19 WOMENS OPEN
224 8 WOMENS OPEN

6/11/2017 11:06 AM

Pace
07:52.080
10:08.368
11:21.258
11:57.818
11:08.599
07:34.041
06:38.815
09:50.403
07:54.140
10:19.260
10:27.532
10:13.869
09:21.885
07:53.053
10:27.569
08:35.612
08:50.246
10:50.215
08:36.213
10:58.979
11:15.997
11:02.995
10:37.877
09:28.910
09:29.164
10:24.594
08:24.252
13:17.085
09:05.083
13:21.676
07:51.138
07:39.266
12:04.676
08:17.856
00:00.000
10:52.361
08:51.784
07:35.197
09:24.717
11:02.781
12:10.218
10:19.008
11:06.984
08:39.357
08:05.863
09:25.788
08:40.958

Clock Time
8:07:06.450
10:27:44.070
11:42:56.700
12:20:40.120
11:29:52.990
7:48:29.680
6:51:30.660
10:09:11.860
8:09:14.030
10:38:58.380
10:47:30.510
10:33:24.660
9:39:46.280
8:08:06.700
10:47:32.820
8:52:01.530
9:07:07.560
11:10:54.800
8:52:38.720
11:19:57.380
11:37:30.970
11:24:06.030
10:58:10.950
9:47:01.190
9:47:16.950
10:44:28.630
8:40:18.260
13:42:27.510
9:22:26.060
13:47:11.760
8:06:08.180
7:53:53.140
12:27:44.670
8:33:42.240
00:00.000
11:13:07.650
9:08:42.740
7:49:41.230
9:42:41.610
11:23:52.800
12:33:27.790
10:38:42.810
11:28:13.000
8:55:53.370
8:21:19.790
9:43:47.920
8:57:32.500
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Place
OA
82
98
237
88
211
193
153
99
188
46
177
93
37
57
233
94
142
96
112
157
36
103
148
196
219
62
126
221
92

134
160
187
150
95
159
119
34
69
42
239
201
DNS
218
185
50
64

Team Name

Sparkling Ice

Speed Bump

Speedy Butte

Spike's Harem

Sponge Bob Slow Pants
Straight Outta Motrin
Sugar Rush

Super Heroes In Training
Sweat And Tears For Beers
Sweat Is Sexy

Sweet Sensations

Swole Patrol

T Bolts

Tag You're It!

Tanya Turner

TBD

Team ClickBank

Team D.T.R.

Team Jacencerica
Team Mohito

Team Spitfire

Tenacious Turtles

The Bald & The Beautiful
The Fun-er Green Machine
The Gazelles

The Royal We's

The Running Dead 2
The Slow Pokes

The Spartans

The Warriors

The Whistles Go Woo

The Young And The Rest Of Us
These Guys Are Not Runners

This Isn't A Pub Crawl???
Tips And Tits

Titty Sprinkles

To Hill & Back Again
Toads

Training Bros

Tsheets

TW#3 Bucket List Babes
Twisted Sisters

Under Trained, Over Confident

Unicorns En Fuego
Veegees
Victorious Secret
Wallowa Warriors

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay

List by Name
Place

Bib Div Division
187 30 COED OPEN
243 27 MENS OPEN

85 102 COED OPEN
105 32 COED OPEN
166 90 COED OPEN
156 36 WOMENS OPEN
164 12 CORPORATE
177 38 COED OPEN

14 82 COED OPEN

56 7 WOMENS OPEN
163 77 COED OPEN

84 33 COED OPEN
202 5 CORPORATE
174 2 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS
255 3 SOLO

96 34 COED OPEN

98 10 CORPORATE
104 36 COED OPEN

97 30 MENS OPEN

27 64 COED OPEN
139 4  WOMENS OPEN
178 17 WOMENS OPEN
61 59 COED OPEN
159 16 CORPORATE
119 45 MENS OPEN

23 16 MENS OPEN
143 50 COED OPEN

92 94 COED OPEN
150 26 MENS OPEN
205 - MENS OPEN
251 53 COED OPEN

79 66 COED OPEN
134 42 MENS OPEN

95 60 COED OPEN
120 35 COED OPEN
44 28 WOMENS OPEN
147 3 MASTERS COED
245 10 MENS OPEN
241 18 MENS OPEN

51 13 COED OPEN
46 55 WOMENS OPEN
194 40 WOMENS OPEN
184 DNS COED OPEN

32 47 WOMENS OPEN
198 32 WOMENS OPEN
248 17 COED OPEN
233 24 COED OPEN

6/11/2017 11:06 AM

Pace
09:04.109
09:13.985
12:59.988
09:07.203
11:08.000
10:39.843
10:02.686
09:14.182
10:31.113
08:24.165
10:22.321
09:11.876
08:16.664
08:40.883
12:12.880
09:12.249
09:53.730
09:12.744
09:25.039
10:05.112
08:11.657
09:17.655
09:56.785
10:46.140
11:28.992
08:45.864
09:39.785
11:35.450
09:10.945
06:32.103
09:46.470
10:07.945
10:30.671
10:00.931
09:12.673
10:05.566
09:30.647
08:06.288
08:53.119
08:21.926
13:01.065
10:55.879
00:00.000
11:26.762
10:28.752
08:29.866
08:47.259

Clock Time
9:21:25.770
9:31:37.200

13:24:49.050
9:24:37.350

11:29:15.900
11:00:12.710
10:21:52.320
9:31:49.380
10:51:12.200
8:40:12.830
10:42:07.920
9:29:26.640
8:32:28.490
8:57:27.840
12:36:12.610
9:29:49.740
10:12:37.850
9:30:20.370
9:43:01.580
10:24:22.510
8:27:18.470
9:35:24.430
10:15:46.970
11:06:42.530
11:50:55.500
9:02:36.240
9:58:14.460
11:57:35.310
9:28:29.000
6:44:35.090
10:05:08.330
10:27:17.900
10:50:44.860
10:20:03.650
9:30:16.000
10:24:50.580
9:48:48.730
8:21:46.090
9:10:05.410
8:37:54.210
13:25:55.760
11:16:45.480
00:00.000
11:48:37.440
10:48:46.060
8:46:05.780
9:04:02.610
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Place
OA
10
131
174
33
87
86
104
226
147
223
140
111
133
45
54
77
78
208
106
68
180

Team Name

Way Too Swole

We Just Felt Like Running
We Need More Cowbell

We Tried

Weak Sauce!

We're Feeling Skinny, Tony!
We've Got A Bleeder!

What The Heck Were We Thinking
What The Hill?!

Where Is The Finish Line?
Where The Hell Is The Driver?
Where's My Car?

Where's The Finish Wine?
Who Signed Us Up For This?
Whole Fam Damily

Who's Crying Now

Who's The Dude?

Wilder Women

Worst Pace Scenario

Wright Physical Therapy
Your Pace Or Mine?

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017

61.91 Mile Relay
List by Name
Place
Bib Div
204 1

Division
HIGH SCHOOL BOYS

148 22 WOMENS OPEN
133 75 COED OPEN
160 1 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS
87 31 COED OPEN
199 24 MENS OPEN

1 41 COED OPEN

60 98 COED OPEN

67 24 WOMENS OPEN
118 96 COED OPEN

31 1 MASTERS WOMEN
183 44 COED OPEN

71 23 WOMENS OPEN
107 15 COED OPEN
182 21 COED OPEN
137 27 COED OPEN
201 28 COED OPEN
115 44 WOMENS OPEN
10 42 COED OPEN
144 7 CORPORATE
218 79 COED OPEN

6/11/2017 11:06 AM

Pace
07:24.370
09:44.839
10:21.494
08:06.124
09:07.062
09:05.741
09:21.666
11:54.491
09:56.323
11:38.024
09:53.629
09:24.875
09:46.226
08:23.860
08:36.448
09:00.796
09:01.874
11:03.473
09:23.001
08:52.325
10:24.819

Clock Time
7:38:30.940
10:03:27.410
10:41:16.680
8:21:35.930
9:24:28.610
9:23:06.830
9:39:32.760
12:17:14.130
10:15:18.340
12:00:14.640
10:12:31.590
9:42:51.430
10:04:53.230
8:39:53.990
8:52:53.290
9:18:00.680
9:19:07.440
11:24:35.600
9:40:55.410
9:09:16.260
10:44:42.550
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Place
OA
104
220

67
70
74
192
198
137
146
106
209
236
204
188
167
243
114
43
DNS
117
176
175
62
190
44
163
157
39
207
23
140
218
41
83
242
71
35
120
32
171

29
181
159

91
239

25

Team Name

We've Got A Bleeder!
Faster Than 5 Year Olds
Six Sweaty Sacks

Family Affair

North Arches Running Club
6 Pack Attack

Kick Assphalt

Altenergy Allstars

Dr Marvel's Oxygen Emporium
Worst Pace Scenario

Five Broads & A Bum
DNR/DNI

Runnin' Dust Bunnies
Sweat And Tears For Beers
Robie Rejects

Determined Divas

Space Kitties

I. B. Broken

Mother Truckers

Running Walkers
Infant-Tree

Horizontal Runners

The Royal We's

Pearly Gaits

Highway To The Dangler Zone
Legit Nugget Crushers
Team Mohito

Bear Bait

Running Dust Bunnies Too
Seniors Of Mosier Valley
Where The Hell Is The Driver?
Unicorns En Fuego

Off Like A Prom Dress
Mighty Sweet

| Thought This Was A 5K
O'Doyle Rules!

Lean Mean Protein Machine
Never Nudes

Sofa King Fast

Slow As Shell

Green Machine

Nasty Women & Bad Hombres
Inappropriate Touching
Titty Sprinkles
#PrayforSweden

TW#3 Bucket List Babes
Rocky Roadsters

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017

61.91 Mile Relay

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division

1 41 COED OPEN

2 48 WOMENS OPEN
3 17 MENS OPEN

4 19 MENS OPEN

5 21 MENS OPEN

6 35 WOMENS OPEN
7 85 COED OPEN

8 39 MENS OPEN

9 58 COED OPEN

10 42 COED OPEN

11 89 COED OPEN

12 18 CORPORATE

13 42 WOMENS OPEN
14 82 COED OPEN

15 71 COED OPEN

16 4 MASTERS WOMEN
17 19 WOMENS OPEN
18 14 COED OPEN

19 DNS MASTERS COED
20 31 MENS OPEN

21 14 CORPORATE
22 76 COED OPEN

23 16 MENS OPEN

24 83 COED OPEN

25 11 MENS OPEN

26 68 COED OPEN

27 64 COED OPEN

28 11 COED OPEN

29 88 COED OPEN

30 2 MASTERS MEN
31 1 MASTERS WOMEN
32 47 WOMENS OPEN
33 6 WOMENS OPEN
34 8 CORPORATE
35 5 MASTERS COED
36 20 MENS OPEN

37 4 CORPORATE
38 47 COED OPEN

39 10 COED OPEN

40 13 CORPORATE
41 2 CORPORATE
42 8 COED OPEN

43 80 COED OPEN

44 28 WOMENS OPEN
45 25 MENS OPEN

46 55 WOMENS OPEN
47 7 MENS OPEN

6/11/2017 11:06 AM

Pace
09:21.666
11:29.062
08:51.784
08:53.834
08:56.737
10:39.601
10:49.862
09:52.339
09:56.150
09:23.001
11:04.968
12:22.962
10:58.979
10:31.113
10:13.869
13:44.423
09:25.788
08:22.585
00:00.000
09:28.910
10:22.117
10:21.958
08:45.864
10:36.390
08:23.042
10:08.121
10:05.112
08:18.301
11:02.995
07:51.138
09:53.629
11:26.762
08:19.996
09:04.566
13:29.824
08:54.128
08:11.351
09:30.743
08:05.863
10:19.008
07:15.183
08:00.847
10:25.281
10:05.566
09:10.035
13:01.065
07:53.053

Clock Time
9:39:32.760
11:50:59.830
9:08:42.740
9:10:49.680
9:13:49.360
10:59:57.710
11:10:32.930
10:11:11.730
10:15:07.640
9:40:55.410
11:26:08.160
12:46:36.750
11:19:57.380
10:51:12.200
10:33:24.660
14:10:40.010
9:43:47.920
8:38:35.010
00:00.000
9:47:01.190
10:41:55.260
10:41:45.450
9:02:36.240
10:56:38.910
8:39:03.320
10:27:28.770
10:24:22.510
8:34:09.840
11:24:06.030
8:06:08.180
10:12:31.590
11:48:37.440
8:35:54.760
9:21:54.070
13:55:36.200
9:11:07.870
8:26:59.550
9:48:54.720
8:21:19.790
10:38:42.810
7:29:02.190
8:16:09.240
10:45:11.170
10:24:50.580
9:27:32.670
13:25:55.760
8:08:06.700
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Place
OA
51
139
230
42
234
214
73
19
46
228
60
205
226
148
76
97

154
65
147
DNS
109
173
133
135
213
195
122
240
183
227
160

110
156
202
93
237
101
87
55
107
158

221
100
18

Team Name

Chafing The Dream
Cock-a-Doodle-Doo
Shaderunners

Tsheets

No Excuses IX

Running Dead

How The West Was Run
John Adams's Breakfast
Sweat Is Sexy

Pootin' Ponies

50 Shades of Awesome
Honey Badgers

What The Heck Were We Thinking

The Bald & The Beautiful
Legs Miserables

Holland & Hart Attack

My Carbs Will Go On

Lost In Pace

Run Like A Mother

What The Hill?!

Krazy Kat Ladies

Janapar Hovaz

Knife River Also

Where's The Finish Wine?
RENOBS

ProAm Rabies Racers #thecure
Hoofin' It

Last Call

Sawtooth Mountain Maidens
RNING

Oh Fit! Not Again!

The Young And The Rest Of Us
Made In The 80s

Sled Dog Millionaires
Holland & Hart Attack Il

I B Pro Fun

Swole Patrol

Speedy Butte

In Dog Beers We've Only Had 1
Weak Sauce!

Platos Republic

No Sleep Till Ketchum

Not So Solid Runs

R.W.A. Runnaz Wit Attitudes
The Slow Pokes

Dusty Muffins

Not Gonna Ketchum

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017

61.91 Mile Relay

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division

48 18 COED OPEN

49 54 COED OPEN

50 99 COED OPEN

51 13 COED OPEN

52 53 WOMENS OPEN
53 92 COED OPEN

54 26 COED OPEN

55 6 COED OPEN

56 7 WOMENS OPEN

57 51 WOMENS OPEN
58 1 MASTERS COED
59 87 COED OPEN

60 98 COED OPEN

61 59 COED OPEN

62 12 WOMENS OPEN
63 37 COED OPEN

64 2 MENS OPEN

65 62 COED OPEN

66 9 WOMENS OPEN
67 24 WOMENS OPEN
68 DNS WOMENS OPEN
69 29 MENS OPEN

70 74 COED OPEN

71 23 WOMENS OPEN
72 37 MENS OPEN

73 91 COED OPEN

74 37 WOMENS OPEN
75 48 COED OPEN

76 3 MASTERS WOMEN
77 30 WOMENS OPEN
78 50 WOMENS OPEN
79 66 COED OPEN

80 1 COED OPEN

81 43 COED OPEN

82 63 COED OPEN

83 43 MENS OPEN

84 33 COED OPEN

85 102 COED OPEN

86 39 COED OPEN

87 31 COED OPEN

88 14 MENS OPEN

89 18 WOMENS OPEN
90 65 COED OPEN

91 1 MENS OPEN

92 94 COED OPEN

93 16 WOMENS OPEN
94 5 COED OPEN

6/11/2017 11:06 AM

Pace
08:32.267
09:53.487
12:04.676
08:21.926
12:14.731
11:15.997
08:56.721
07:42.938
08:24.165
11:57.818
08:44.723
10:59.476
11:54.491
09:56.785
09:00.675
09:13.819
07:13.233
10:04.258
08:50.246
09:56.323
00:00.000
09:24.032
10:19.854
09:46.226
09:50.403
11:08.599
10:41.096
09:32.334
13:17.085
10:27.532
11:54.659
10:07.945
07:16.050
09:24.717
10:04.313
10:56.568
09:11.876
12:59.988
09:15.411
09:07.062
08:37.913
09:23.469
10:05.418
06:38.815
11:35.450
09:14.732
07:41.845

Clock Time
8:48:34.470
10:12:22.750
12:27:44.670
8:37:54.210
12:38:07.220
11:37:30.970
9:13:48.380
7:57:40.480
8:40:12.830
12:20:40.120
9:01:25.570
11:20:28.140
12:17:14.130
10:15:46.970
9:17:53.160
9:31:26.940
7:27:01.460
10:23:29.630
9:07:07.560
10:15:18.340
00:00.000
9:41:59.220
10:39:35.150
10:04:53.230
10:09:11.860
11:29:52.990
11:01:30.240
9:50:33.220
13:42:27.510
10:47:30.510
12:17:24.520
10:27:17.900
7:29:55.840
9:42:41.610
10:23:33.010
11:17:28.130
9:29:26.640
13:24:49.050
9:33:05.470
9:24:28.610
8:54:24.010
9:41:24.370
10:24:41.450
6:51:30.660
11:57:35.310
9:32:23.450
7:56:32.840
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Place
OA
150

94
112
142

12

59
127
130

79

96

88
235

45
182
241
102
141
124

63
203
208

DNF

66
223
219

95
238
DQ
121

90
200

49

11
151
152
199

81

61
174
187

184
77
172
36
244
DNS

Team Name

This Isn't A Pub Crawl???
TBD

Team Jacencerica

Team ClickBank

DC Dashers

AC Accelerators

Drinkers WithA Running Problem
| Thought You Said Rum
Maxificent Seven

Team D.T.R.

Spike's Harem

Nearly - Dead, Has Been's
Who Signed Us Up For This?
Inglorious Basquoes - Green
Scrambled Legs & Achin'
Inglorious Basquoes - Red
Inglorious Basquoes - White
Inglorious Basquoes - Blue
Inglorious Basquoes - Black
On Your Mark, Get Set, Cheers
Wilder Women

Dental Dorks

Foxes and Hawxes

Where Is The Finish Line?
The Gazelles

Tips And Tits

Love Us!

Milk Was A Bad Choice
#Walllivesmatter

PBR

Six Sweaty Chicks

Falkies

Boise Bettie Lemons
Beauties And The Beasts
Cirque de Sore Legs

Run Like The Winded
Ketchum If You Can

HE>i

We Need More Cowbell
These Guys Are Not Runners
Dirty Old Fastards

Rose' All Day

Who's Crying Now

Rippin' Bunz

Team Spitfire

| Think | Can | Think | Can
Clydes 2

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
95 60 COED OPEN
96 34 COED OPEN
97 30 MENS OPEN
98 10 CORPORATE
99 2 COED OPEN
100 6 CORPORATE
101 51 COED OPEN
102 36 MENS OPEN
103 22 MENS OPEN
104 36 COED OPEN
105 32 COED OPEN
106 101 COED OPEN
107 15 COED OPEN
108 81 COED OPEN
109 56 WOMENS OPEN
110 40 COED OPEN
111 55 COED OPEN
112 49 COED OPEN
113 23 COED OPEN
114 41 WOMENS OPEN
115 44 WOMENS OPEN
116 DNF COED OPEN
117 25 COED OPEN
118 96 COED OPEN
119 45 MENS OPEN
120 35 COED OPEN
121 54 WOMENS OPEN
122 DQ MENS OPEN
123 33 MENS OPEN
124 15 WOMENS OPEN
125 39 WOMENS OPEN
126 13 MENS OPEN
127 1 WOMENS OPEN
128 61 COED OPEN
129 26 WOMENS OPEN
130 86 COED OPEN
131 29 COED OPEN
132 15 MENS OPEN
133 75 COED OPEN
134 42 MENS OPEN
135 1 MASTERS MEN
136 31 WOMENS OPEN
137 27 COED OPEN
138 41 MENS OPEN
139 4  WOMENS OPEN
140 57 WOMENS OPEN

141 DNS MASTERS MEN

6/11/2017 11:06 AM

Pace
10:00.931
09:12.249
09:25.039
09:53.730
07:29.785
08:41.654
09:40.219
09:43.582
09:03.396
09:12.744
09:07.203
12:16.218
08:23.860
10:25.313
13:21.676
09:15.814
09:53.708
09:35.015
08:46.634
10:58.821
11:03.473
00:00.000
08:50.662
11:38.024
11:28.992
09:12.673
13:00.555
00:00.000
09:30.906
09:08.046
10:52.361
08:29.780
07:28.474
10:01.062
10:02.132
10:50.215
09:04.024
08:44.810
10:21.494
10:30.671
06:38.426
10:27.569
09:00.796
10:19.260
08:11.657
13:45.644
00:00.000

Clock Time
10:20:03.650
9:29:49.740
9:43:01.580
10:12:37.850
7:44:06.160
8:58:15.570
9:58:41.370
10:02:09.570
9:20:41.630
9:30:20.370
9:24:37.350
12:39:39.230
8:39:53.990
10:45:13.120
13:47:11.760
9:33:30.440
10:12:36.490
9:53:19.160
9:03:23.890
11:19:47.620
11:24:35.600
00:00.000
9:07:33.270
12:00:14.640
11:50:55.500
9:30:16.000
13:25:24.130
00:00.000
9:49:04.790
9:25:29.530
11:13:07.650
8:46:00.450
7:42:45.020
10:20:11.770
10:21:18.020
11:10:54.800
9:21:20.550
9:01:30.990
10:41:16.680
10:50:44.860
6:51:06.540
10:47:32.820
9:18:00.680
10:38:58.380
8:27:18.470
14:11:55.630
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
126
68
47
225
119
131
DNS
92
170
108
26
212
116
193
20
229
196
33
28
22
177
153
191
211
231
113
189
89
DNS
75

57
144
128

99
103
132

72
166

54
111

DNS

16

40

82
129

Team Name

Sister Wives

The Running Dead 2
Wright Physical Therapy
Safety Third

Fitbitches

To Hill & Back Again

We Just Felt Like Running
Got The Runs

The Spartans

Homer Awesome Team Great Job

J's Brauts Draggin Assphalt
Return Of The Vanagan
Morning Wood River Runners
Legs 4 Miles

Straight Outta Motrin
Foules With Joules

Crossfit 2C

The Fun-er Green Machine
We Tried

J-Holes

For Fox Sake

Sweet Sensations

Sugar Rush

Running To The Beet
Sponge Bob Slow Pants
Getting Relayed

Hey Dude

Ladies Of The Night
Forrest Chumps

Drug Runners

Lululemon & Boise Betties
Micronators

Tag You're It!

Five Guys And A Master Chief
CF2C

Super Heroes In Training
Tenacious Turtles

Bacon & Legs

1989 Baywatch Bombers
2017 Baywatch Bombers
Whole Fam Damily
Where's My Car?

Under Trained, Over Confident
Moscow Mules

Motivational Sneakers
Sparkling Ice

Oral Transaction

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
142 DNS COED OPEN
143 50 COED OPEN
144 7 CORPORATE
145 16 COED OPEN
146 97 COED OPEN
147 3 MASTERS COED
148 22 WOMENS OPEN
149 DNS COED OPEN
150 26 MENS OPEN
151 73 COED OPEN
152 28 MENS OPEN
153 8 MENS OPEN
154 44 MENS OPEN
155 20 WOMENS OPEN
156 36 WOMENS OPEN
157 5 MENS OPEN
158 52 WOMENS OPEN
159 16 CORPORATE
160 1 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS
161 7 COED OPEN
162 3 WOMENS OPEN
163 77 COED OPEN
164 12 CORPORATE
165 15 CORPORATE
166 90 COED OPEN
167 100 COED OPEN
168 45 COED OPEN
169 34 WOMENS OPEN
170 9 CORPORATE
171 DNS COED OPEN
172 11 WOMENS OPEN
173 1 CORPORATE
174 2 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS
175 11 CORPORATE
176 34 MENS OPEN
177 38 COED OPEN
178 17 WOMENS OPEN
179 52 COED OPEN
180 10 WOMENS OPEN
181 70 COED OPEN
182 21 COED OPEN
183 44 COED OPEN
184 DNS COED OPEN
185 4 COED OPEN
186 12 COED OPEN
187 30 COED OPEN
188 35 MENS OPEN

6/11/2017 11:06 AM

Pace
00:00.000
09:39.785
08:52.325
08:24.252
11:54.101
09:30.647
09:44.839
00:00.000
09:10.945
10:18.915
09:23.590
07:54.140
11:08.395
09:27.284
10:39.843
07:43.517
11:58.847
10:46.140
08:06.124
07:59.574
07:48.854
10:22.321
10:02.686
10:37.877
11:08.000
12:07.493
09:25.050
10:35.937
09:07.863
00:00.000
08:57.012
07:13.178
08:40.883
09:55.428
09:40.846
09:14.182
09:17.655
09:45.269
08:54.971
10:13.844
08:36.448
09:24.875
00:00.000
07:36.094
08:18.455
09:04.109
09:43.241

Clock Time
00:00.000
9:58:14.460
9:09:16.260
8:40:18.260
12:16:49.990
9:48:48.730
10:03:27.410
00:00.000
9:28:29.000
10:38:37.050
9:41:31.840
8:09:14.030
11:29:40.340
9:45:20.550
11:00:12.710
7:58:16.350
12:21:43.830
11:06:42.530
8:21:35.930
8:14:50.410
8:03:46.740
10:42:07.920
10:21:52.320
10:58:10.950
11:29:15.900
12:30:39.090
9:43:02.230
10:56:10.850
9:25:18.200
00:00.000
9:14:06.440
7:26:58.030
8:57:27.840
10:14:22.930
9:59:20.170
9:31:49.380
9:35:24.430
10:03:54.000
9:12:00.080
10:33:23.090
8:52:53.290
9:42:51.430
00:00.000
7:50:36.810
8:34:19.340
9:21:25.770
10:01:48.470
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Place
OA
155

13
224
27
216
201
105
52
169
185
86
123
78
37
197
10

21
222
136

30

14
149
168

38
165

48
215

85
180

53
118
161
179

31

58

24
164

DNS
162

80
217
115
206

64
145

Team Name

Blister Sisters

BoYz-C

Baby Got Track

Baker Creek Ramblers
Kilted Up!

Twisted Sisters

Rockin' Cocks & Jammin' Clams
Run In Our Genes
Cropdusters

Veegees

We're Feeling Skinny, Tony!
Buns Of Glory

Who's The Dude?

T Bolts

Jugs A Joggin'

Way Too Swole

The Warriors

2001 State Champs

He's Our Huckleberry

10 Testies, 1 Chessie

Faster Than A Speeding Mullet
Pronghorn Cantelopes

Not Fast, Not Furious
Knights of Guinness

Shred Betties

Drop Zone Super Heros

Ice Cream Truck Chasers
PMC Meander Pink

Nasty Hombres

Your Pace Or Mine?
Runners 4merly Known As Prince
Russell Russets

4 Meat Lovers & 2 Sausages
S.N.ALLL.

Paintball Prostitutes
Sparklers

PMC Meander Black

PMC Meander Blue

McCall Us An Uber

Coffee Chickens Part Two
Morning Quickness

Magic Valley Elite Or Kind Of
| Heard There Would Be Beer
SLOTH 1

Wallowa Warriors

Menace To Sobriety

Miles Of Smiles

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
189 27 WOMENS OPEN
190 3 MENS OPEN
191 49 WOMENS OPEN
192 9 MENS OPEN
193 93 COED OPEN
194 40 WOMENS OPEN
195 2 MASTERS COED
196 19 COED OPEN
197 72 COED OPEN
198 32 WOMENS OPEN
199 24 MENS OPEN
200 21 WOMENS OPEN
201 28 COED OPEN
202 5 CORPORATE
203 38 WOMENS OPEN
204 1 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
205 - MENS OPEN
206 6 MENS OPEN
207 95 COED OPEN
208 38 MENS OPEN
209 9 COED OPEN
210 2 WOMENS OPEN
211 25 WOMENS OPEN
212 3 MASTERS MEN
213 5 WOMENS OPEN
214 69 COED OPEN
215 12 MENS OPEN
216 17 CORPORATE
217 23 MENS OPEN
218 79 COED OPEN
219 20 COED OPEN
220 32 MENS OPEN
221 67 COED OPEN
222 78 COED OPEN
223 2 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS
224 8 WOMENS OPEN
225 3 CORPORATE
226 40 MENS OPEN
227 DNS MENS OPEN
228 4 MASTERS COED
229 13 WOMENS OPEN
230 46 WOMENS OPEN
231 46 COED OPEN
232 43 WOMENS OPEN
233 24 COED OPEN
234 57 COED OPEN
235 - HIGH SCHOOL BOYS

6/11/2017 11:06 AM

Pace
10:04.308
07:30.967
11:43.371
07:56.931
11:22.281
10:55.879
09:21.885
08:35.612
10:18.131
10:28.752
09:05.741
09:34.845
09:01.874
08:16.664
10:49.485
07:24.370
06:32.103
07:48.459
11:37.284
09:51.981
08:02.990
07:34.041
09:57.425
10:16.834
08:17.856
10:08.656
08:25.402
11:21.258
09:05.549
10:24.819
08:36.213
09:29.164
10:07.961
10:24.594
08:03.107
08:40.958
07:52.080
10:08.368
00:00.000
10:08.063
09:03.919
11:24.896
09:25.972
11:02.781
08:47.259
09:55.652
06:16.942

Clock Time
10:23:32.700
7:45:19.380
12:05:45.680
8:12:06.770
11:44:00.000
11:16:45.480
9:39:46.280
8:52:01.530
10:37:48.470
10:48:46.060
9:23:06.830
9:53:08.660
9:19:07.440
8:32:28.490
11:10:09.640
7:38:30.940
6:44:35.090
8:03:22.320
11:59:28.850
10:10:49.530
8:18:21.890
7:48:29.680
10:16:26.560
10:36:28.180
8:33:42.240
10:28:01.890
8:41:29.460
11:42:56.700
9:22:54.930
10:44:42.550
8:52:38.720
9:47:16.950
10:27:18.890
10:44:28.630
8:18:29.160
8:57:32.500
8:07:06.450
10:27:44.070
00:00.000
10:27:25.180
9:21:14.010
11:46:41.900
9:43:59.320
11:23:52.800
9:04:02.610
10:14:36.790
6:28:56.500
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Place
OA
15
84
232
210
178
69
194
98
1
34
17
56
50
186
143
134
233
138
246
245
125

Team Name
Sladnavs

Sawtooth, Fo' Shoe!
SLOTh 2

Smooth Snailin'
Galena Girls

Training Bros

Pitchin Tents In The Sawtooths
Speed Bump

Boise Billies

Toads

Seven Fifty Nine
Snake River Spuddies
Victorious Secret
Mountain Mamas
Mountain Ninjas

The Whistles Go Woo
Tanya Turner

Melissa Soper

Jeff Watson

Micah Watson
Elizabeth Butler

www.SawtoothRelay.Com

Sawtooth Relay 2017
61.91 Mile Relay

List by Bib
Place

Bib Div Division
236 3 COED OPEN
237 14 WOMENS OPEN
238 2 MASTERS WOMEN
239 45 WOMENS OPEN
240 29 WOMENS OPEN
241 18 MENS OPEN
242 84 COED OPEN
243 27 MENS OPEN
244 - MENS OPEN
245 10 MENS OPEN
246 4 MENS OPEN
247 22 COED OPEN
248 17 COED OPEN
249 33 WOMENS OPEN
250 56 COED OPEN
251 53 COED OPEN
255 3 SOLO
256 2 SOLO
257 5 SOLO
258 4 SOLO
259 1 SOLO

6/11/2017 11:06 AM

Pace
07:35.197
09:05.083
12:10.218
11:06.984
10:22.383
08:53.119
10:41.040
09:13.985
06:16.656
08:06.288
07:39.266
08:39.357
08:29.866
10:30.336
09:54.156
09:46.470
12:12.880
09:52.704
15:46.352
15:46.342
09:39.387

Clock Time
7:49:41.230
9:22:26.060

12:33:27.790

11:28:13.000
10:42:11.720
9:10:05.410
11:01:26.760
9:31:37.200
6:28:38.790
8:21:46.090
7:53:53.140
8:55:53.370
8:46:05.780
10:50:24.120
10:13:04.190
10:05:08.330
12:36:12.610
10:11:34.330
16:16:28.660
16:16:28.030
9:57:49.860
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